The work of “ Indoor work &  Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Telecom 
equipments for networking of SCADA for SP/SSP/TSS In various ongoing project of 

Western Railway”. 

Tender Ref. No.:  PMD-FI-4.6046-Tender2 Ahmedabad 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) ……. Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) 

Last Date and time of submitting:                                      09.03.2026 at 1500 Hrs 

Date and time of opening of Bid:                                        09.03.2026 at 1530 Hrs 

PUNJAB COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

[...]

Date of publishing on Puncom website       :    01.03.2026 

Last date of Submission of Bid          :    09.03.2026 at 1500Hrs 

Date of Opening of Bid                               :    09.03.2026 at 1530Hrs 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)                  :     Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) 

Sealed bids/offers are invited in terms of this document including compliance statement for each clause 
provided in this document, offer and other terms & conditions.  

1. Scope of Work:  

Indoor work &  Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Telecom equipments for networking of SCADA